
Regionale Avondwedstrijd
Kesselse Heide 3.1.2025

TROL

Anneleen GOFFIN
TROL
Course : D:1
Distance : 6010m

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Ems DE SMUL 0:48:02
2. Greet OEYEN 0:51:11
3. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:54:01

1. 78 00:07:16 418m 17'23"/km
2. 76 00:05:14 00:12:30 129m 40'34"/km
3. 91 00:02:26 00:14:56 190m 12'48"/km
4. 92 00:13:25 00:28:21 390m 34'24"/km
5. 88 00:07:53 00:36:14 283m 27'51"/km
6. 87 00:10:56 00:47:10 265m 41'15"/km
7. 79 00:07:02 00:54:12 149m 47'12"/km
8. 80 00:02:04 00:56:16 90m 22'58"/km
9. 86 00:03:04 00:59:20 190m 16'08"/km

10. 81 00:02:07 01:01:27 155m 13'39"/km
11. 84 00:02:33 01:04:00 96m 26'34"/km
12. 93 00:02:57 01:06:57 222m 13'17"/km
13. 77 00:03:41 01:10:38 344m 10'42"/km
14. 90 00:04:53 01:15:31 386m 12'39"/km
15. 999 00:01:44 01:17:15 149m 11'38"/km
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